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9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -         292         749       57008

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -         511         489        6894

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -         104         752       17279

 108 HG KONGNOKG          1         13        480          55         301        5904

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -          16          75        1530

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -          13         140       16159

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -          86         720       62915

 117 PHILPINNOKG          -          -          -           8         103        1312

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           1          25         500

 129 MACAO  NOKG          -          -          -          23         154         910

 135 BAHRAINNOKG          -          -          -           2          27        2173

 137 SU ARABNOKG          -          -          -           2          20         466

 147 U ARB ENOKG          -          -          -          13          33         361

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -           1          30         319

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -           1           9        1000

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -         139        1089       84689

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          2         45       1200           5          63        6352

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           5          71        8561

 209 LUXMBRGNOKG          -          -          -          14         206         245

 210 FRANCE NOKG          2         36      15455         296        1107       69947

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -         102         737        9275

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -         500         461      240410

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -           3          41       66100

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -           1          20        1500

 223 POLAND NOKG          -          -          -           1          16        1200

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -          18          90        1987

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -          29         160        1780

 241 CROATIANOKG          -          -          -           1          19         215

 242 SLOVENINOKG          -          -          -           6           5         320

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -          60         167       14550

 304 USA    NOKG         49        238      31203        1091        4502     1108793

 315 BAHAMA NOKG          -          -          -           2          30        1259

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -           1           7         500

 413 ARGENT NOKG          -          -          -           1          12         300

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          48         207       13499

 614 TONGA  NOKG          -          -          -           2          24        1500

 620 GUAM   NOKG          1         10       1000           3          23        1421

     S-TOTALNOKG         55        342      49338        3456       12684     1809133

     (E . U)NOKG          4         81      16655         595        3503      249449

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                      40        8100

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                      40         530

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      10         250

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                      19         970

 203 SWEDEN   KG                     -          -                      30         300

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                       4        1150

 208 BELGIUM  KG                     -          -                      16        1000

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     162        3553

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                       6         700

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                      10        1000

 304 USA      KG                    50       2054                     676       19934

 328 CAYMAN   KG                     -          -                      50        3090

 410 BRAZIL   KG                     -          -                      40         357

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      13         983

     S-TOTAL  KG                    50       2054                    1116       41917

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     218        6703

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -         163          58        1852

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -          10          98        1000

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -          10         146        1260

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           5          59         800

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           4          39         400

 135 BAHRAINNOKG          -          -          -           5          37         725

 140 QATAR  NOKG          -          -          -           1           9         357

 147 U ARB ENOKG          -          -          -           1           5         300

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -           6           2        1447

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -          20          12        1800

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           3          29         300

 210 FRANCE NOKG         30        150       1860         377         257        8355

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -           1           5         500

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           1           0         400

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -         307          36        1128
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9702.00-000                                                              

 230 GREECE NOKG          -          -          -           1          27         250

 232 BULGAR NOKG          -          -          -          49          26        2830

 242 SLOVENINOKG          -          -          -           3           1        1100

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -         453         119        9583

 304 USA    NOKG        571         56      89919         886         855      171417

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -         142          10        3260

     S-TOTALNOKG        601        206      91779        2448        1830      209064

     (E . U)NOKG         30        150       1860         715         368       13780

                                                                         

9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          22         710       38800

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          10         455       12128

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           1         260         384

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -           1          30         617

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -           5          35         921

 205 U KING NOKG          1          6       4800          47         352       58516

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -           3         189        1500

 208 BELGIUMNOKG         16         71        708          16          71         708

 210 FRANCE NOKG          1         40       6600          22         236       11470

 211 MONACO NOKG          -          -          -          10          65         950

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          1         30       5830          22         428       12810

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          6         24        248           6          24         248

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -           1          43         790

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           1         450        6000

 230 GREECE NOKG         15         15       2740          15          15        2740

 245 CZECH  NOKG          -          -          -           2         153         824

 304 USA    NOKG         14        114       3971         287        2671      112076

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -           2          83        2892

     S-TOTALNOKG         54        300      24897         473        6270      264374

     (E . U)NOKG         39        156      15096         116        1415       82893

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                       8        1028

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                       8        1028

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                       8        1028

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                      32         709

 205 U KING   KG                    23       2500                      23        2500

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     100       55800

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                      18        1922

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                      38         304

 223 POLAND   KG                     -          -                       7         204

 227 HUNGARY  KG                   600        598                     600         598

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                       3        1000

 606 NEWZELD  KG                     -          -                     221        1320

     S-TOTAL  KG                   623       3098                    1042       64357

     (E . U)  KG                    23       2500                     179       60526

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                     120        3970

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                     162        4705

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                     206       73116

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                      37        6615

 213 GERMANY  KG                     1       3000                      80        4703

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                     153         718

 304 USA      KG                   429      52902                    1386      644575

     S-TOTAL  KG                   430      55902                    2144      738402

     (E . U)  KG                     1       3000                     476       85152

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


